
UNDER TRAINED & OVER CONFIDENTUNDER TRAINED & OVER CONFIDENT

NAVIGATIONALLY CHALLENGEDNAVIGATIONALLY CHALLENGED

TEAM BEAR

runners on reserve

OFFICIAL TIME

24:24:36
MIXED OPEN WINNER

30:09:01

STAY HARD 24:48:28

dirty dozen

26:45:54

bleeding heart brewery

27:58:20sons of amoc-ery

28:22:03

28:40:25

28:59:50

30:50:52

30:57:01

cooper landing badfish

WOMENS OPEN WINNER

33:13:35

36:26:58

chasing rainbows

MINI RELAY

SEXUAL RELAY-TIONSSEXUAL RELAY-TIONS 04:27:32

run wild

MUTHA RUNNAS


